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SYNOPSIS OF CLASS XII RESULT IN YEAR 2020-2021

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT

NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS

NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS

NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE

TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2

TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

STREAM DETAILS

SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS

TOTAL NO. APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

FIRST DIVISIONS

SECOND DIVISIONS

A1 & A2

B1 & B2

HIGHEST

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE

 177 

 177 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 177 

 0 

 0 

 100 

 546 

 229 

 20 

 62 

 148 

 835 

 3 

 88.98

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE  98.60

100.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

100.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

56.49 Percent

61.69 Percent

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

25.87 Percent

11.29 Percent

35.02 Percent

83.61 Percent

94.35 Percent

 70  73  34

 342

 0

 70

 234

 82

 5

 26

 63

 70  73 

 73

 0

 215

 102

 10

 26

 60

 339

 34

 0

 97

 45

 5

 10

 25

 154

 34 

97.60 Percent 98.60 Percent98.40 Percent

90.76 Percent 87.72 Percent 88.00 Percent

(100.00 %)

(100.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(7.14 %)

(37.14 %)

(90.00 %)

(100.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(13.70 %)

(35.62 %)

(82.19 %)

(100.00 %) (100.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(100.00 %)

(14.71 %)

(29.41 %)

(73.53 %)

Percent

Percent

ARTS MAHEK GUPTA 98.60 Percent

ARTS SABHYA GUPTA 98.60 Percent

COMMERCE DHRITI KHURANA 98.40 Percent

SCIENCE SAUMYA JOHAR 97.60 Percent


